
Marklund 
Day School 

Staff List 

Nathan Education Center {NEC) 

Position 

LS Teacher 

LS Teacher 

LS Paraprofessional 

RBTP 

LS Teacher 

Admin Coordinator 

BCBA 

MN Teacher * 

LS Teacher 

LS Paraprofessional 

MN Paraprofessional * 

LS Substitute Teacher 

RBTP 

Instructional Coach 

LS Paraprofessional 

MN Paraprofessional* 

Director of Education/Adult 

Services, Principal 

Name 

Abbey Moyta 

Amarissa Cremeens 

Amy Marcheschi 

Brissa Arredondo 

Catera Bradford 

Delaney Drummond 

Gianna McAfee 

Jen Riley 

Jena Urbaytis 

Jessica Smith 

Jill Bradley 

Jonathan Senese 

Jordan Janke 

Marcella Wampler 

Nicole Wheeler 

Norma Pepsnik 

Paula Bodzioch 

 Vanessa Landa RBTP 

Email 

amoyta@marklund.org 

acremeens@marklund.org 

amarcheschi@marklund.org 

barredondo@marklund.org 

cbradford@marklund.org 

ddrummond@marklund.org 

gmcafee@marklund.org 

jriley@marklund.org 

jurbaytis@marklund.org 

jessicasmith@marklund.org 

jbradley@marklund.org 

jsenese@marklund.org 

jjanke@marklund.org 

mwampler@marklund.org 

nwheeler@marklund.org 

npepsnik@marklund.org 

pbodzioch@marklund.org 

vlanda@marklund.org 

*MOS at Marklund Wasmond Center


